
Tough, Reliable 
Sewage 
Treatment 
Solutions

Wastewater Division



Call H2O to have one of our sewage treatment experts properly 
size a system to meet your needs. Contact us today or go to 
our website at www.watermaker.com and use the convenient 
request tool to discover how our Wastewater Division experts 
can meet your company’s marine and offshore sanitation needs.

A

A-LowBoy

B

C

D

E

F

575M

750M

1125M

34

34

76

112

182

240

360

575

750

1,125

55” x 20” x 53”

57” x 30” x 41”

72” x 30” x 54”

80” x 34” x 54”

98” x 37” x 59”

115” x 34” x 66”

114” x 45” x 66”

93” x 57” x 85”

112” x 56” x 84”

142” x 56” x 84”

Tank 
Models Gallons

Overall Clearance 
Dimensions

Sewage Treatment 
Systems Standard Sizes:

At H2O, we offer a wide variety of 
offshore and marine sewage treatment 
systems built with the strength and flexibility 
to meet your needs precisely when you 
need them. From short-term rentals to 
permanent solutions, our Wastewater 
Division utilizes advanced technology and 
superior manufacturing techniques. We’ll 
provide you with dependable, worry-free 
operation — our systems are so tough you 
can almost forget about them.

All Wastewater sewage treatment 
systems are engineered for optimum 
effluent compliance, exceeding all EPA 
regulations, and are U.S.C.G. and IMO 
MEPC 159(55) Dual Certified Type II 
systems. From crew boats to production 
platforms, you can be confident that 
our units will help your business uphold 
the discharge standards put in place by 
regulatory agencies. 

With more than 30 years of proven 
design behind them, our units are not 
only setting the bar for quality – they 
continuously raise it. 

None of the Risk, 
All of the Reward

Cost-Effective, 
Simple Solutions 
For Sewage 
Treatment

Tank 
Models Gallons Overall Clearance 

Dimensions

OW-575

OW-750

OW-1125

OW-1546

OW-2026

OW-2500

OW-3000

OW-3500 

OW-4000

OW-4500

575

750

1,125

1,546

2,026

2,500

3,000

3,500

4,000

4,500

93” x 57” x 85”

112” x 56” x 84”

142” x 56” x 84”

154” x 69” x 84”

166” x 92” x 84”

190” x 93” x 82”

158” x 105” x 105”

187” x 98” x 107”

192” x 96” x 107”

210” x 98” x 108”

Marine

offshore

*Sizes up to 12,000 gallons on request.



Our marine sanitation devices deliver reliable, 
proven performance that meets or exceeds industry 
standards. Manufactured for decades of dependable 
service, our systems require little maintenance and 
are easily installed in any area. These self-contained 
units deliver a tough, reliable solution to sewage 
treatment for crews of 2 to 500.

H2O carries a wide variety of stock sizes available 
for immediate shipment and has the expertise to 
custom-design and manufacture a unit that fits your 
unique application. From the smallest crew boat to 
the largest oil and gas platform, we can design a 
marine sanitation device that will meet all of your 
sewage treatment needs. 

Additionally, we offer a full line of complementary 
products, including on-site service and parts that 
ensure your purchase of a Wastewater system will be 
a great investment for years to come. These include 
septic–safe cleaners and enzymes to keep your unit 
operating at its best, as well as general-purpose and 
toilet bowl cleaners that won’t harm the bacteria in 
your certified sewage treatment plant. For additional 
information on the products we carry, including our 
Formula 101, we offer a parts catalog by request. 

Waste Solutions for Marine & Offshore Applications

Features & Benefits
• Dual–certified for operation anywhere 
   in the world

• Ultra low maintenance with only 
   one moving part

• Easy access covers allow hassle–free   
   access to controls even in tight spaces

• Patented floating skimmer ensures 
   optimum discharge water clarity

• Fully corrosion protected for decades 
   of dependable service
	 *Optional 316SS Marine Models for enhanced 
	  corrosion protection available

• Simple disinfection system with no  
   parts to break or clog



Factory Acceptance Testing

H2O performs factory acceptance testing 
on 100% of the units we build before 
dispatching equipment to the site. This 
ensures the equipment has been tested 
individually for leak-tight, worry-free 
operation before installation. 

Benefits 
of working 
with h2o

A Complete Solution

H2O offers a variety of products and 
services that readily integrate into 
bundles designed to provide complete, 
worry-free water treatment solutions. 
We’re dedicated to offering what you 
need, when you need it. Our divisions 
include Watermaker, Wastewater, 
and Electrochlorination, featuring 
the Bluecube™, Crapzapper™, 
Electrochlor TC, and Electrochlor PC 
lines of products.  

 A Legacy of Quality

With over 4,000 units manufactured and 
installed throughout the world, H2O’s 
Wastewater Division has been providing 
quality, industry-standard sanitation 
devices for over 30 years with cutting-edge 
technology and superior processes. 

841 Vincent Rd
Lafayette, LA 70508

 T 337.857.7203 
F 337.857.7270
watermaker.com World-wide Service networks


