Tough, Reliable H2O SEVAGE H2O TREATMENT SOLUTIONS

WASTEWATER DIVISION

COST-EFFECTIVE, SIMPLE SOLUTIONS FOR SEWAGE TREATMENT

At H2O, we offer a wide variety of offshore and marine sewage treatment systems built with the strength and flexibility to meet your needs precisely when you need them. From short-term rentals to permanent solutions, our Wastewater Division utilizes advanced technology and superior manufacturing techniques. We'll provide you with dependable, worry-free operation — our systems are so tough you can almost forget about them.



NONE OF THE RISK, ALL OF THE REWARD

All Wastewater sewage treatment systems are engineered for optimum effluent compliance, exceeding all EPA regulations, and are U.S.C.G. and IMO MEPC 159(55) Dual Certified Type II systems. From crew boats to production platforms, you can be confident that our units will help your business uphold the discharge standards put in place by regulatory agencies.

With more than 30 years of proven design behind them, our units are not only setting the bar for quality – they continuously raise it.

SEWAGE TREATMENT SYSTEMS STANDARD SIZES:

MARINE

Tank Models	Gallons	Overall Clearance Dimensions
A	34	55″ x 20″ x 53″
A-LowBoy	34	57″ x 30″ x 41″
В	76	72″ x 30″ x 54″
с	112	80″ x 34″ x 54″
D	182	98″ x 37″ x 59″
E	240	115″ x 34″ x 66″
F	360	114″ x 45″ x 66″
575M	575	93″ x 57″ x 85″
750M	750	112″ x 56″ x 84″
1125M	1,125	142" x 56" x 84"

OFFSHORE

Tank Models	Gallons	Overall Clearance Dimensions
OW-575	575	93″ x 57″ x 85″
OW-750	750	112″ x 56″ x 84″
OW-1125	1,125	142″ x 56″ x 84″
OW-1546	1,546	154″ x 69″ x 84″
OW-2026	2,026	166″ x 92″ x 84″
OW-2500	2,500	190″ x 93″ x 82″
OW-3000	3,000	158" x 105" x 105"
OW-3500	3,500	187" x 98" x 107"
OW-4000	4,000	192" x 96" x 107"
OW-4500	4,500	210″ x 98″ x 108″

*Sizes up to 12,000 gallons on request.

Call H2O to have one of our sewage treatment experts properly size a system to meet your needs. Contact us today or go to our website at www.watermaker.com and use the convenient request tool to discover how our Wastewater Division experts can meet your company's marine and offshore sanitation needs.

WASTE SOLUTIONS FOR MARINE & OFFSHORE APPLICATIONS

Our marine sanitation devices deliver reliable, proven performance that meets or exceeds industry standards. Manufactured for decades of dependable service, our systems require little maintenance and are easily installed in any area. These self-contained units deliver a tough, reliable solution to sewage treatment for crews of 2 to 500.

H2O carries a wide variety of stock sizes available for immediate shipment and has the expertise to custom-design and manufacture a unit that fits your unique application. From the smallest crew boat to the largest oil and gas platform, we can design a marine sanitation device that will meet all of your sewage treatment needs.

Additionally, we offer a full line of complementary products, including on-site service and parts that ensure your purchase of a Wastewater system will be a great investment for years to come. These include septic–safe cleaners and enzymes to keep your unit operating at its best, as well as general-purpose and toilet bowl cleaners that won't harm the bacteria in your certified sewage treatment plant. For additional information on the products we carry, including our Formula 101, we offer a parts catalog by request.

A product of H₂O



FEATURES & BENEFITS

- Dual-certified for operation anywhere in the world
- Ultra low maintenance with only one moving part
- Easy access covers allow hassle-free access to controls even in tight spaces
- Patented floating skimmer ensures optimum discharge water clarity
- Fully corrosion protected for decades of dependable service
 - *Optional 31655 Marine Models for enhanced corrosion protection available
- Simple disinfection system with no parts to break or clog



BENEFITS OF WORKING WITH H2O

Factory Acceptance Testing

H2O performs factory acceptance testing on 100% of the units we build before dispatching equipment to the site. This ensures the equipment has been tested individually for leak-tight, worry-free operation before installation.

A Legacy of Quality

With over 4,000 units manufactured and installed throughout the world, H2O's Wastewater Division has been providing quality, industry-standard sanitation devices for over 30 years with cutting-edge technology and superior processes.

A Complete Solution

H2O offers a variety of products and services that readily integrate into bundles designed to provide complete, worry-free water treatment solutions. We're dedicated to offering what you need, when you need it. Our divisions include Watermaker, Wastewater, and Electrochlorination, featuring the Bluecube[™], Crapzapper[™], Electrochlor TC, and Electrochlor PC lines of products.





